
Zatwierdzam:

Elear.

Elear.  mł.kpt. Ł. Tomczak

Elear.

Elear.

Elear.

Elear.  mł.kpt. A. Szymanek

Elear.  mł.kpt. A. Szymanek

Elear. mł.asp. A. Zielińska Elear. st.kpt. M. Kuczera

Elear. st.kpt. M. Kuczera Elear. mł.asp. A. Zielińska

Elear.

online

Elear.

Elear.

Elear.

Elear.

Elear.

Elear.  mł.kpt. A. Szymanek

Elear.

Elear.

Elear.  mł.kpt. Ł. Tomczak

Elear. mł.kpt. Ł. Tomczak Elear.  mł.bryg. w st.spocz. J. Czaja

Elear.  mł.kpt. Ł. Tomczak

Elear.  mł.bryg. w st.spocz. J. Czaja Elear. mł.kpt. Ł. Tomczak

s.C mł.asp. A. Zielińska Elear. mł.kpt. Ł. Tomczak

Elear. mł.kpt. Ł. Tomczak s.C mł.asp. A. Zielińska

PPwOPP
mł.kpt. M. Marchewka

TZP

TZP

PwOPP
st.bryg. w st.spocz. K.Kociołek

BPBzEM
 mł.bryg. w st.spocz. J. Czaja

SDDRG

SDDRG

PwOPP
st.bryg. w st.spocz. K.Kociołek

BPBzEM
 st.bryg. w st. spocz. R. Wolański 

DZ

DZ

st.str. F. Maniecka
PwOPP

st.bryg. w st.spocz. K.Kociołek

mł.kpt. M. Marchewka
TZP

PwOPP

st.bryg. J. Smyczyński
ZWiTSZ

SDDRG

1540 - 1715

p
ią

te
k

1
7

.0
1

.2
0

2
5

800 - 935 TZP

955 - 1130

1140 - 1315

TZP

Język angielski 

cz
w

ar
te

k

1
6

.0
1

.2
0

2
5

800 - 935

955 - 1130

1140 - 1315

1400 - 1535

1400 - 1535

1540 - 1715

TZP

1400 - 1535

1540 - 1715

BPBzEM

BPBzEM

PwOPP
st.bryg. w st.spocz. K.Kociołek

st.str. F. Maniecka

Język angielski 

1540 - 1715

Język angielski SwOPP

SwOPP

śr
o

d
a

1
5

.0
1

.2
0

2
5

800 - 935

955 - 1130

1140 - 1315

w
to

re
k

1
4

.0
1

.2
0

2
5

800 - 935

955 - 1130

1140 - 1315

1400 - 1535

Pluton II

p
o

n
ie

d
zi

ał
e

k

1
3

.0
1

.2
0

2
5

800 - 935

955 - 1130

1140 - 1315

1400 - 1535

mł.bryg. P. Nowak1540 - 1715

PPwOPP

Język angielski 

TZP

PLAN ZAJĘĆ

 Turnus XLII

KKZ BPO 04

od 13.01.2025 r. do 17.01.2025 r.

Pluton I

mł.bryg. P. Nowak
ZWiTSZ


